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GISC Surat organised workshop on the Basics of Intellectual Property Rights (IPR), 

Patent, Patentability Requirements, and Patent Search was held on April 5th, 2024, at 

the Pacific School of Engineering in Surat. The aim of the workshop was to provide 

participants with comprehensive knowledge and understanding of intellectual property 

laws, patent processes, patentability criteria, and effective patent search techniques. 

 

Event Objective: 

The workshop aimed to equip participants with a thorough understanding of intellectual 

property laws, patent procedures, criteria for patentability, and proficient techniques for 

conducting patent searches. 

 

About Guest Speaker: 

Mr. Mohin Patel: As a seasoned IP professional with over 3 years of experience in 

intellectual property law and a Registered Indian Patent Agent, Mr. Patel provided 

valuable insights into the legal dimensions of patents and intellectual property rights. 

Mr. Mayur Kalasariya: Serving as the Regional Coordinator in Surat and also a 

Registered Indian Patent Agent, Mr. Kalasariya offered practical guidance on patent 

search techniques and navigating the patent application process. 

 

The session commenced with a warm welcome from Dr. Jayesh Shah, Principal of the 

Diploma Engineering College, who emphasized the importance of Intellectual Property 

Rights (IPR). Dr. Shah eloquently spoke about the significance of IPR in fostering 

innovation, protecting intellectual assets, and driving economic growth. 

 

Mr. Mayur commenced the workshop by laying the foundational understanding of 

Intellectual Property Rights (IPR), covering various facets such as patents, designs, 

trademarks, copyrights, Geographical Indications (GI), plant variety rights, and trade 

secrets. Following this comprehensive introduction, the focus shifted to the core 

principles of patents, including their definition, classification, and profound significance 

in protecting innovations. 

 

Next, Mr. Mohin delved into the intricate requirements for patentability, emphasizing 

the pivotal factors of novelty, inventiveness, and industrial applicability. Participants 

gained valuable insights into the stringent criteria that inventions must meet to qualify 

for patent protection. 

 

Subsequently, strategies and tools for conducting effective patent searches were 

elucidated, equipping participants with practical techniques to navigate patent databases 
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and uncover relevant prior art. This segment empowered attendees with the necessary 

skills to conduct thorough and comprehensive patent searches. 

 

The workshop concluded with a step-by-step guide to the patent application process, 

covering key stages such as filing, examination, and grant. Participants gained a clear 

understanding of the procedural intricacies involved in securing patent rights for their 

innovations, paving the way for successful patent applications. 

 

The workshop on the Basics of IPR, Patent, Patentability Requirements, and Patent 

Search proved to be highly informative and beneficial for all attendees. The expertise 

and guidance provided by Mr. Mohin Patel and Mr. Mayur Kalasariya significantly 

enriched the learning experience, fostering a deeper understanding of intellectual 

property laws and patent processes. 

 

Glimpses of the Event: 
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Participants list: 

Sr. 

No. 

Name Email Mobile 

Number 

1 Shukla Shivani shivangishukla0312@gmail.com 6352544296 

2 Patel Vaishaliben  2632002vai@gmail.Com 9313377068 

3 Rathod Akshada akshadarathod11@gmail.com 8160058667 

4 Patel Anjana patelanjana8844@gmail.com 9106548497 

5 Nayka Mahima naykamahima26@gmail.com 9265758444 

6 Laher Patel Laherpatel1007@gmail.com 8980829162 

7 Patil Chirag Mohan patilchirag1226@gmail.com 6351152471 

8 Patil Roshan  shitpatil899@gmail.com 9033771965 

9 Poriya Rutvik rutvikporiya2003@gmail.com 9428849569 

10 Amreliya Kuldip kuldipamreliya001@gmail.com 8690339086 

11 Chitroda Nikunj chitrodanikunj66@gmail.com 7041043699 

12 Mangukiya Krishna Krishnamangukiya2002@gmail.com 9316192937 

13 Patel Krishna krishnappatel9540@gmail.com 9574060171 

14 Tank Mohit tankmohit924@gamil.com 8469591753 

15 Gohil Harshil Hitesh harshilgohil2703@gmail.com 7069914279 

16 Maival Savaliya maivalsavaliya@gmail.com 9099930149 

17 Saaghani Yash yashsanghani99@gmail.com 7434818142 

18 Deveshkumar Gupta gutpadevesh609@gmail.vom 8780857421 

19 Shubham Giri shubhamgiri06123@gmail.com 9265077034 

20 Rane Keval kevalrane3@gmail.com 7203873768 

21 Gaurav Badgujar Badgujargaurav725@gmail.com 8780588807 

22 Pavan Suresh nimje nimjepavan14@gmail.com 8128285738 

23 Sumit Chandrakant Patil spofficial55@gmail.com 9316224778 

24 Jayesh Patil jayeshpatil872345@gmail.com 7434092802 

25 Rohit Khandu  rohitkhairnar405@gmail.com 8469535050 

26 Virendra Pawar Virenpawar99988@gmail.com 9904255164 

27 Patel Jeet  jeetpatel9800@gmail.com 9586623122 

28 Pateliya Aryan  pateliya1406@gmail.com 8799406478 

29 Thummar Dipan thummardipan@gmail.com 8154950712 

30 Harsh Krishna Kumar 

Pandey 
harshkpandey01@gmail.com 7016715742 

31 Raj Sharma sraj14427@gmail.com 9265435132 

32 Bhavesh Khandubhai 

Jadav 
jadavbhaveah2004@gmail.com 7041660613 

33 Kushwaha Deepu 

Shivajee 
deepu786st@gmail.com 

9016684859 

mailto:patelanjana8844@gmail.com
mailto:Krishnamangukiya2002@gmail.com
mailto:gutpadevesh609@gmail.vom
mailto:shubhamgiri06123@gmail.com
mailto:Badgujargaurav725@gmail.com
mailto:jayeshpatil872345@gmail.com
mailto:Virenpawar99988@gmail.com
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34 Savaliya Kartik kartik.savliya103@gmail.com 9510534388 

t35 Dungrani Yash 

Sanjaybhai 
yashdungrani248@gmail.com 

9723282947 

36 Rutvij Devendrakumar 

Patel 
patelrutvjid@gmail.com 

87990666063 

37 Patel Ayush N. ayushpatel4596@gmail.com 8799101798 

38 Bhavsar Yash B. bhatubhavsar123@gmail.com 9879298455 

39 Parth Patel parthspatel360@gmail.com 8153030632 

40 Keval Patel kevalpatel989.kp@gmail.com 9898935324 

41 Halpati Jay R. jayrathod1012@gmail.com 7487858171 

42 Yash Khatri khatriyash175@gmail.com 7069800635 

43 Bipin Rathod rathodbipin9099@gmail.com 9974181832 

44 Chaudhari Silas chaudharisilas@gmail.com 9714884095 

45 Trapanshu Patel trapunshupatel@gmail.com 7990659015 

46 Surti Keyurkumar keyursurti94@gmail.com 9714928286 

47 Goswami Ashwingiri V. ashwin.goswami84@gmail.com 7567422243 

49 Pandya Chintan pandyach7@gmail.com 9265161001 

50 Ramchandani Hitesh hrr.pacific@gmail.com 9408680153 

51 Patel Feni fenipatel9496@gmail.com 8734876074 

52 Rashmi R. Chaudhari rashmichaudhri37@gmail.com 9104236846 

53 Parul S. Savaliya savaliyaparul772@gmail.com 8141778676 

54 Patel Niyati  niyatipatel18090@gmail.com 9512776712 

55 Rimpal Patel rimpalpatel1905@gmail.com 9512106655 

56 Patel Vidhi patelvidhi81@gmail.com 7046722148 

57 Rutika Patel rutikapatel78@gmail.com 8780754403 

58 Margi Patel margipatel309@gmail.com 7623909636 

59 Pinku Vasava pinkuvasava3@gmail.com 8160569699 

60 Dvij Mandviwala dvijmandviwala@gmail.com 9376250989 

61 Pushpajitsinh Barad pkbarad21@gmail.com 992572739 

62 Divyang P.Patel divyang3777@yahoo.com 8866184006 

63 Jigar N.Kayasth jigarkayasth45@gmail.com 9687020042 

64 Dr. Himanshu Patel hjpatel123@yahoo.co.in 9824568208 

65 Dr. Jayesh Shah jayesh.shah.23021971@gmail.com 9825436342 
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